
Marvelous Munchies 

** Please remember your assigned date. If you absolutely cannot bring snack, please trade 
with someone and let us know or you can email: stedmundsinfo@gmail.com to arrange a 
change. You will be responsible for snack 3-4 times a school year** 

noveMber-Water and Milk is served each day with Snack. Please NUT FREE.  

Nov 1 Fri 

CAMERON-  3 2lb Strawberry Containers  

S BOTTALA- 3 2lb Strawberry Containers  

Nov 4 Mon 

BOLGER-(2) ½ Gallon Milk Jugs, 32 String Cheese  

BORNCAMP- (2) ½ Gallon Milk Jugs, 32 String Cheese  

Nov 5 Tues 

HOLT-  (2) 5 lb Bags of Cuties (small oranges, not regular size) 

KIM- (2) 5lb Bags of Cuties (small oranges, not regular size) 

Nov 6 Weds 

JADE LEE- (2) 18oz Blueberries  

PHELPS-  (2) 18oz Blueberries  

Nov 7 Th 

YAEGER- (3) 2lb Bags of Baby Carrots and 1 Bottle of Ranch 

K WONG- 48 String Cheese   

Nov 8 Fri 

BALL – (3) 2lb Strawberry Containers  

COHAN- (3) 2lb Strawberry Containers 

Nov 11  Mon 

NO SCHOOL VETERANS DAY 

Nov 12 Tues 

PARSENS- 2 (1/2) Gallon Milk and 2 Bags of Apple Slices  

PATEL- 2 (1/2) Gallon Milk and 2 Bags of Apple Slices 

 

 



Nov 13 Weds 

EVAN PEREZ- 32 Drinkable Yogurts  

SUTTON- 32 Drinkable Yogurts  

Nov 14 Th 

SWAN- (3) 2lb Containers of Strawberries 

WYMAN- (3) 2lb Containers of Strawberries  

Nov 15 Fri 

ARKELIAN- 36 Mini Muffins 

FRICKE- 36 Mini Muffins  

Nov 18 Mon 

GILLESPIE- (2) ½ Gallon Jugs of Milk and (2) 18 Oz Blueberries  

HARALAMBOS-  (2) ½ Gallon Jugs of Milk and (2) 18 Oz Blueberries 

Nov 19 Tues 

ACUNA- (3) Bags of Sliced Apple 

C CHEN- (3) Bags of Sliced Apple  

Nov 20 Weds 

GRIFFITH- 32 Drinkable Yogurts  

KILGORE- 32 Drinkable Yogurts  

Nov 21 Th 

No Snack- Thanksgiving Feast Day 

Nov 22 Fri 

No Snack- Thanksgiving Feast Day 


